PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH
NOTIFICATION NO. B, VOC., (MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY) 2™ SEM. MAY/2023/M/1
RESULT OF THE
B. Voc. (Medical Lab Technology) 2" Semester Examination May, 2023

The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. Marks
and Credits have been shown in case of pass candidates. R means Re-appear in the paper shown in
brackets. RLA means result later for want of awards. CS means Candidate suspended for want
Registration No. and or non-submission of any other document. RL Fee means result later due to
non-adjustment of fee account. Amount due is shown against Roll No.

Subject Code and Subjects for the B. Voc. (Medical Lab Technology)

Kalpana Dubey

E:; Code Subject Description CE::L P“::L’;‘::I:s ME:;“
| 1 | GEN-201 | Soft Skills and Personality Development 6 35 100
| 5 GEN-202 Introduction to Medical Technology 6 15 100
Healthcare System
3 | MLT-203 | Basics of Physiology 6 35 100
4 | MLT-204 | Basics of Biochemistry 6 35 100
5 | MLT-205 | Analytical Laboratory Testing Process-1 6 35 100
6 | SIT-201 Summer Industrial Training 6 35 100
Roll No. Regd. No. Name of Fa . Result
the Candidate’s Mother's Name Marks Credits
Obtained Earned
DAYV Post Graduate College, Sector-10, Chandigarh
22043682 17522002582 Aman Sharma Harminder Pal/ 450 36
Meenu
22043683 17522002583 Amritansh Katwal Sohan Singh/ 415 36
Ajay Kumari
22043684 17522002550 Anjali Thakur Raj Kumar/ 406 36
Sunita Devi
22043685 17522002551 Anupreet Kaur Mahavir Singh/ R [SIT-201) -
Mandeep Kaur
22043686 17522002552 Arpita Sharma Rakesh Kumar/ R[MLT-203 & --
Lata Devi 204)
22043687 17522002584 Bheem Singh Vichter Singh/ R [MLT-204] -
Kirna Devi
22043688 17522002553 Bindu Rajesh/ 403 36
Murti Devi
22043689 17522002554 Deepika Sunil Kumar/ R [GEN-2020R --
Rajni Bala MLT-204]
22043690 17522002555 Deepika Thakur Desh Raj/ RLA --
Rajani Devi
-22043691 17522002556 Dixita Sanjay Kumar/ R [MLT-204] -
: Ram Kali
22043693 17522002586 Gurvinder Singh Sukhwinder Singh/ Cancelled --
Jasbir Kaur
22043694 17522002587 Harish Dhiman Om Prakashy R [MLT-204] , --
. Tara Dhiman
22043695 17522002588 Jugraj Singh Rupinderjit Singh/ R [MLT-204, 205 --
Rajwant Kaur & SIT-201]
22043696 17522002557 Jyoti Kumari Parmod Kumar Singh/ 411 36
Geeta Devi
22043697 17522002558 Kanika Jeevan Kumar/ 385 36
Neetu
22043698 17522002559 Kashish Dubey Ramchander Dubey/ 431 36
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Roll No. Repd.No. Name of Father's Name/
the Candidate’s Mother’s Name
DAY Pgﬂ' Graduate College, Sector-10, Chandigarh
22043699 17522002560 Komaljeet Tara Singh/
Krimta
22043700 17522002561 Kumari Nisha Parkash Chander
Kandpal/
Geeta Kandpal
22043701 17522002589 Maninder Singh Surjit Singh/
: Awvtar Kaur
22043702 17522002590 Meenu Satbir/
: Saroj Bala
22043703 17522002562 Mehak Kaundal Raj Kumar/
. Rajani
22043704 17522002591 Mohd Danish Ikhtiyar Ahmed/
Zareena Khatoon
22043705 17522002563 Muskan Balbir Singh/
Jasbir Kaur
22043706 17522002564 Neha Devi Yad Chand/
Santosh
22043707 17522002565 Nitika Thakur Kulbir Singh/
Suman Thakur
22043708 17522002592 Omkar Vijender Pal/
Bimla Devi
22043709 17522002566 Palak Balveer Singh/
Anita Kumari
22043710 17522002593 Pardeep Shakya Ashok Kumar/
Suman Lata
22043711 17522002567 Payal Gyan Chand/
Reena Devi
22043712 17522002568 Preeti Bhagat Rajkumar Bhagat/
Yashoda Bhagat
22043713 17522002594 Rahul Jaspal Singh/
Harminder Kaur
22043714 17522002595 Rahul Ranjan Patel . Manoj Kumar Patel/
Savita Kumari
22043715 17522002569 Rashmi Sunil Kumar/
Reena Kumari
22043716 17522002596 Rohit Kumar Shyam Chand/
Reena
22043717 17522002570 Ronu Devi Rajmal/
Bimla Devi
22043718 17522002571 Roshni Manoj Yadav/
Rina Devi
22043719 17522002572 Sarbjot Tarsem Lal/
) Binder
22043720 17522002573 Seema Chintamani/
: Pushpa
22043721 17522002574 Shivani Ram Swarup
Guddi
22043722 17522002575 Shivani Thakur Pawan Kumar
Sunita Devi
22043724 17522002577 Siya Tej Singh/

Savitri

Result

Marks
Obtained

R [GEN-202 &

MLT-204]

* R [GEN-202]-

R [GEN-202,
MLT-203, 204,
205 & SIT-201]
R [MLT-203 OR

204)
435

Cancelled

Credits
En;ned

R [GEN-201, 202, -

MLT-203 & 204]
R [GEN-202,
MLT-203 & 204]
R [MLT-204]

R [MLT-204]

381

412

R [MLT-204]

R [GEN-202 &

MLT-204]

R [GEN-202 &

MLT-204]

R [MLT-204]

440

R [MLT-204]

R [MLT-204]

390

R [GEN-201, 202,

MLT-203]
376

R [GEN-202 &

MLT-204]
411

366

36

36

36

36

36

36
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Baljit Kaur

Roll No. Regd. No, Name of Father’s Name/ Result
the Candidate’s Mother’s Name
Marks Credits
Obtained Earned
DAYV Post Graduate Col r-1 '
22043725 17522002578 Siya Kaushal Jaspal Singh/ 384 36
Ritu Devi
22043726 17522002579 Sonam Rakesh/ R [GEN-202, . --
Mamta MLT-204 &
GEN-201 OR
- MLT-203]
22043727 17522002597 Sudhanshu Naresh Kumar/ 372 36
Mamta
22043728 17522002598 Suvansh Sharma Rakesh Sharma/ RLA -
Renuka Sharma
22043729 17522002580 Tamana Rajesh/ 424 36
Murti
22043730 17522002599 Vanshul Choudhry Madan Mohan/ RLA --
Ramana Devi
GGDSD College, S r i rh
22043749 18022002980 Arshdeep Kaur Sohan Singh/ R[GEN-202& -
Badhan Paramjit Kaur MLT-204]
22043752 18022003005 Dakshdeep Singh Gill Sukhbir Singh/ RLA --
Pawanbir Kaur
22043758 18022003011 Gurpartap Singh Jatinderpal Singh/ 435 36
Ranjit Kaur
22043762 18022003014 Jaskaran Singh Harcharan Singh/ R [GEN-202, -
Bindra MLT-204 &
MLT-203 OR
. 205]
22043763 18022002983 Kajal Sheetla Prasad/ 374 36
Rajmati
22043765 18022002984 Komal Saini Rakesh Kumar/ 478 36
Geela
22043767 18022003017 Kunal Vinod/ R [SIT-201) -
Kavita
22043772 18022002987 Meenu Dalvir Khan/ 481 36
Charanjit Kaur
22043773 18022003020 Mohd Arman Aalam Mohd Arif/ Cancelled -
Bibi Maryam
22043783 18022003027 Piyush Kumar Biswas Ramesh Kumar/ Cancelled -
Lakhi Alias Lucky
Biswas
22043789 18022002993 Reetu Vinod Kumar/ 515 36
. Partibha
22043791 18022003032 Rohan Kumar Rajender Kumar/ Cancelled -
Rani
22043796 18022003037 Samad Khan Mobin/ RLA -
Afsana :
22043802 18022002996 Sncha Ramesh Kumar/ RLA -
: Kiran
GHG Khalsa Coll urusar Sadhar (Ludhiana)
22043821 12222000500 Akashdeep Jog Raj/ RLA -
Kamaljit
22043822 Akashdeep Singh Kamaljit Singh/ CS --
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Roll No. Regd. No. Name of Father’s Nam
the Can p Mother’s Name
GHG Khalsa College, Gurusar Sadhar (Ludhiana)
22043823 12222000502 Akashpreet Singh Baljinder Singh/
Sarabjit Kaur
22043827 12222000506 Balkaran Adarsh Kumar/
Seema Rani
22043832 12222000484 Gagandeep Kaur Gurjit Singh/
Baljinder Kaur
22043833 12222000510 Gobindpreet Singh  Ranjeet Singh/
Jaspreet Kaur
22043835 12222000512 Gursimran Singh Paramijit Singh/
Sarabjit Kaur
22043839 12222000485 Inderpal Kaur Satpal Singh/
Sandeep Kaur
22043840 12218000381 Jashanpreet Kaur Manjinder Singh/
Sukhveer Kaur
22043842 12222000486 Jaskamalpreet Kaur  Jasmel Singh/
Baljeet Kaur
22043843 12222000517 Jaskaran Singh Deol  Jagwinder Singh/
Khushwinder Kaur
22043844 12222000487 Jasmine Kaur Gurdeep Singh/
Dhaliwal Harpreet Kaur
22043845 12222000488 Jaspreet Kaur Buta Singh/
' Kulwinder Kaur
22043846 12222000518 Karanveer Singh Jasvir Singh/
Rajwinder Kaur
22043848 12222000519 Lakhwinder Singh Piara Singh/
: Kamaljeet Kaur
22043849 12222000520 Lovepreet Singh Balwinder Singh/
Kirandeep Kaur
22043852 12222000523 Manpreet Singh Paramjit Singh/
Sarabjit Kaur
22043853 12222000524 Moh Jishan Akbar Ali/
Momna
22043855 12222000490 Navjot Kaur Jagsir Singh/
Parmjit Kaur
22043856 12222000491 Navneet Kaur Mohinder Singh/
Arun Bala
22043857 12222000492 Nirmandeep Kaur Nirmal Singh/
: Jatinder Kaur
22043859 12222000526 Paramveer Singh Igbal Singh/
: Kulwinder Kaur
22043860 12222000527 Pawandeep Singh Roop Singh/
: Karamjeet Kaur
22043862 12222000494 Prabhleen Kaur Tirath Singh/
Mandeep Kaur
22043863 12222000495 Prachi Devi Raju Kumar/

Asha Devi

Result
Marks
Obtained

R [GEN-202 &
MLT-204]
RLA

428

R [GEN-202,
MLT-203 & 204]
R [GEN-202]

R [GEN-201,
MLT-204 &
GEN-202 OR
MLT-203]
492

R [MLT-204]

R [GEN-202,
MLT-203, 204 &
GEN-201 OR
MLT-205]

459

R [MLT-204 &
GIVE 2 OUT OF
GEN-201, 202 &
MLT-203]

447

Cancelled

Cancelled

36

36

36

R [GEN-201, 202, --

MLT-203, 204,
205 & SIT-201]
RLA

535

478

R [MLT-204]
415

Cancelled
Cancelled

433

36



RoliNo, Regd.No. Name of of

the Candidate’s

GHG Khalsa Coll rusar

22043864
22043865
22043866

22043867

22043868
22043869
22043870
22043871

22043872
22043873

22043874

22043875

12222000496 Rajdeep Kaur
12222000497 Rajpreet Kaur
12222000498 Sapna
12222000529 Sehban Mohammad

12222000499 Shikha
12217000526 Shivani Gupta
12222000530 Simranjot Singh
12222000531 Sukhbir Singh
12222000532 Sukhjot Singh

12222000533 Tejinder Singh

12222000534 Veerdavinder Singh
12222000535 Vipranjit Singh

Re-appear Candidate’s

18041816
21042943
21042944
21042945
21042952
21042960
21042961
21042963
21042978
21043039
21043042
21043043

21043044

17518002584 Sajjan Singh
17521002432 Kashvi Thakur
17521002465 Keshav Rao
17521002433 Komal Thakur
17521002438 Muskan

17521002445 Pooja Devi

17521002469 Pratyush Ranjan Patra

17521002447 Priyanka
17521002471 Yuvraj Singh
12221000382 Bri;lderpa,l Singh
12221000385 Darshan Singh
12221000386 Davinder Nimanya

12221000387 Dilpreet Singh
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Father’s Name/
Mother’s Name

Hardev Singh/

Baljit Kaur

Jaswant Singh/
Balvir Kaur
Gopal Singh/
Nirmla Devi
Taukeer Ahmed/

Sanver

Vinay Kumar/
Asha Sharma
Surinder Kumar Gupta/
Jyotsna Gupta
Lakhwinder Singh/
Rajwinder Kaur
Boota Singh/
Kulwinder Kaur
Parminder Singh/ .
Kuldeep Kaur
Balwinder Singh/
Sandeep Kaur

Jagraj Singh/
Sukhwinder Kaur
Kewal Singh/
Swaranjit Kaur

Vir Singh/

Kawaljit Kaur
Vijay Kumar/

Geeta Devi
Madan Lal/
Maya Devi

Tarsem Singh/

Maya Devi

Mumtaj Alif
Shabnam Begam
Vijay Kumar/
Radha Devi
Pravat Patra/
Pravati Patra
Ramesh Kumar/

Anju Bala

Thakur Singh/
Mandeep Kaur
Malkit Singh/
Kuldeep Kaur
Gurdeep Singh/

Ranjit Kaur

~ Ajay Kumar/

Reena Rani

Jaswant Singh/
Gurpreet Kaur

Resulit
Marks
Obtained

Credits
Earned
RLA -
508 36
426 36

R [GEN-201, 202, --
MLT-204 & SIT-

201 '
391 : 36
487 36
R[MLT-203& -
204] |

R [GEN-202& -
MLT-204]

R [MLT-203, 204 -

& SIT-201]
R[GEN-202, -
MLT-203, 204 &
SIT-201]

RLA - -

R [MLT-204] -

338 36
404 36

RLA e

436 36
RL Fee -

360 36

R [MLT-203, 204 —
& 205) ‘

374 36

RL (Medical) -

R [GEN-202 &
MLT-204]

R [GEN-202,
MLT-203 & 204]

-



Holl Ni.

Regd. No. Name of

the Candidate’s

Re-appear Candidate’s

21043047
21043049
21043050
21043051
21043055
21043056
21043057
21043058
21043059
21043060
21043066
21043068
21043069
21043074
21043075
21043076
21043078
21107735
21107736

21107737

21107739

21107745

21107746

Total: -

{}tlul_:erg

134

CHANDIGARH-160014

,2023

12221000389 Gurdeep Singh
12221000391 Gurpinder Singh
12221000392 Gurpreet Singh
12221000393 Gurpreet Singh
12221000397 Harwinder Singh
12221000398 Irfan
12221000399 Jaskaran Singh
12221000400 Jaskaran Singh
12221000372 Jaspreet Kaur
12221000401 Jaswinder Singh
12221000403 Pardeep Singh
12221000375 Ramandeep Kaur
12221000376 Ramandeep Kaur
12221000407 Suhail Raja

12221000408 Sukhjeet Singh

12221000409 Sukhmandeep Singh

12221000378 Vineeta
18021002939 Dinesh Kumar
18021002940 Divya
18021002941 Divyank
18021002943 Hardev Singh

18021002949 Manisha Khadka

18021002950 Mohammad Yaseen

W
i i
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Father’s Name/
Mother's Name

Tarlochan Singh/
Balbir Kaur
Kulwant Singh/
Manjit Kaur
Avtar Singh/
Inderjit Kaur
Mohan Singh/
Karamjit Kaur
Kamaljit Singh/
Charanjeet Kaur
Roshan Deen
Zahida Parveen
Jagdev Singh/
Sukhwinder Kaur
Manjit Singh/
Harpreet Kaur
Beant Singh/
Jaswinder Kaur
Gurmit Singh/
Balwinder Kaur
Kulwant Singh/
Sukhwinder Kaur
Nirmal Singh/
Sukhwinder Kaur
Pargat Singh/
Sukhwinder Kaur
Abdul jabbar Ansari/
Shehnaj Khatun
Manjit Singh/
Kuldeep Kaur
Manjeet Singh/
Harpreet Kaur
Kuldeep Singh/
Neelam
Dharambir Singh/
Rajbala

Babloo/

Parveen

Bimal Kant/
Sunita

Ajit Rai/
Surinder Kaur

Khum Bahadur Khadka/

Sarswata Khadka
Hanif Khan/
Seema

S age
ARE. 11 D.R.E. Control

Result
Marks

Obtained

R [GEN-201 &
202]
352

R [GEN-202]

R [GEN-202 &
MLT-203]

R [GEN-201 &
MLT-203]

335

R [GEN-202]

R [GEN-201 &

202]
381

382

R [GEN-202 &
MLT-203]

R [GEN-202 &
MLT-204]

R [GEN-201 &
202]

R [GEN-202]
365

R [GEN-202]
R [GEN-202]
384

R [MLT-203]
409

399

431

415

Credits
Earned

36

36

36
36

36

36

36
36
36

36

?L_
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